
Diameter 
mm

Weight
Kg/100m

MBF
kN

www.euronete.comLEADING IN A COMPETITIVE SEA www.euronete.comLEADING IN A COMPETITIVE SEA www.euronete.comLEADING IN A COMPETITIVE SEA www.euronete.comLEADING IN A COMPETITIVE SEA www.euronete.comLEADING IN A COMPETITIVE SEA

STEEL WIRE ROPES

EUROWIRE®
GALVANIZED STEEL WIRE ROPE 
6 x 19 SEALE + FC/IWRC
DUAL TENSILE (1570/1770 N/mm2)

8 24 37

10 38 58

12 53 79

14 71 109

16 95 145

18 119 185

20 149 228
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26 249 389

28 284 447

30 326 512
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34 422 659

36 469 735

FIBER CORE

12 60 95

14 80 129

16 107 156

18 135 198

20 169 250

22 195 295
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Lankhorst Euronete Portugal, SA
Rua da Cerfil (Cap. Gramaxo) PO Box 1029
4471-909 Maia - Portugal

Phone: +351 229 619 200
Fax: +351 229 605 757
e-mail: euronetesalesdepartment@lankhorsteuronete.com
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This data is for guidance purposes only and subject to changes without prior notice.


